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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandtory Pre-propsal Meeting 

RFP 21-22/05, On-Call Per- and Polyfluoroalkyl Substances Consulting Services 

Date: 8/27/2021  

Time: 10:00 A.M. (PT)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax Number Email  

1 Khamly Chuop Port of Oakland    

2 Maile Smith GSI Environmental   msmith@gsienv.com 

3 Susan Gallardo GSI Environmental   smgallardo@gsienv.com 

4 Virginia Demetrios Arcadis   virginia.demetrios@arcadis.com 

5 Paul Salop Applied Marine Sciences    

6 Michael Zacharia West Yost Associates   mzacharia@westyost.com 

7 Rosemary Smud, Carollo Engineers,   rsmud@carollo.com 

8 Nancy Hendrickson Northgate Environmental    Nancy.hendrickson@ngem.com 

9 Anju Wicke Geosyntec Consultants    

10 Jason Grant Haley & Aldrich   jgrant@haleyaldrich.com 

11 Kathleen Voigt 
EA Engineering, Science, and 

Technology, Inc., 
  kvoigt@eaest.com 
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12 Avram Frankel Integral Consulting   afrankel@integral-corp.com 

13 Carolyn Huynh Integral Consulting   chuynh@integral-corp 

14 Erika Houtz Arcadis   erika.houtz@arcadis.com 

15 Anju Wicke Geosyntec Consultants   awicke@geosyntec.com 

16 Jamie Egan Jacobs   jamie.egan@jacobs.com 

17 Avery Whitmarsh Wood   avery.whitmarsh@woodplc.com 

18 Sabrina Ma Roux Associates, Inc.   sma@rouxinc.com 

19 David Cacciatore APTIM   david.cacciatore@aptim.com 

20 Laura Tait TRC   LTait@trccompanies.com 

21 Jeffrey Stoicescu Langan   jstoicescu@langan.com 

22 Tiffany Thomas, PhD Haley & Aldrich   tnthomas@haleyaldrich.com 

23 Dan Griffiths Parsons   daniel.r.griffiths@parsons.com 

24 Jake Wilcox Ninyo & Moore   jwilcox@ninyoandmoore.com 

25 Ellis Wallenberg Weiss Associates Env.   eaw@weiss.com 

26 Till Stoeckenius Ramboll   tstoeckenius@ramboll.com 

27 Kenn Conner Wood E&IS    

28 Wood E&IS AGS   bkhamenehpour@agsinc.com 

29 Mark Myers Cal Engineering & Geology   mmyers@caleng.com  

30 Michael McGuire Geosyntec Consultants   mmcguire@geosyntec.com 
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31 Angela Clapp Port of Oakland    

32 Kenn Conner , Wood E&IS   kenn.conner@woodplc.com 

33 Jeff Gravesen Parsons   Jeffrey.Gravesen@parsons.com 

34 Kevin Bricknell Tetra Tech, Inc   kevin.bricknell@tetratech.com 

35 Luis Navarro Langan Engineering & Env   lnavarro@langan.com 

36 Matt Lentz GSI Environmental   mqlentz@gsienv.com 

37 David Dixon Roux Associates, Inc.   ddixon@rouxinc.com 

38 Tucker Kalman SCA Environmental   tkalman@sca-enviro.com 

39 Shangtao Liang AECOM   Shangtao.liang@aecom.com 

40 Adrienne Massey Greenidge Port of Oakland   Amassey@portoakland.com 

41 Lori Goetz EnSafe Inc   lgoetz@ensafe.com 

42 Daryl Hernandez EnSafe   dhernandez@ensafe.com 

43 Ioana Petrisor EnSafe Inc.   igpetrisor@ensafe.com 

44 Amanda Lesko Parson   Amanda.lesko@parsons.com 

45 jonathan scheiner TRC Engineers   jscheiner@trccompanies.com 

46 Eva Chiu Port of Oakland   echiu@portoakland.com 

47 Donna Cason Port of Oakland   dcason@portoakland.com 

 

mailto:kenn.conner@woodplc.com
mailto:Jeffrey.Gravesen@parsons.com
mailto:kevin.bricknell@tetratech.com
mailto:lnavarro@langan.com
mailto:mqlentz@gsienv.com
mailto:ddixon@rouxinc.com
mailto:tkalman@sca-enviro.com
mailto:Shangtao.liang@aecom.com
mailto:Amassey@portoakland.com
mailto:lgoetz@ensafe.com
mailto:igpetrisor@ensafe.com
mailto:Amanda.lesko@parsons.com
mailto:jscheiner@trccompanies.com
mailto:echiu@portoakland.com
mailto:dcason@portoakland.com

